SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
This manual superseded all previous versions – please keep for future reference
N24
DATASHEET
Features
➜ Desti ned for measurement of d.c. voltage or d.c. current,
temperature through Pt100 resistance thermometers,

* -The output is only in N24S and N24T meters
** - After agreeing with the manufacturer
Order example 1 :
The code N24Z-2 1 04 00 E 0 means
N24Z - digital meter for a.c. signals
2 - input: 250 V a.c.
1 - supply: 230 V a.c.
04 - unit: V
00 - standard version
E - English language
0 - without extra requirements
Order example 2 :
The code N24S-1 4 02 NS E 1 means:
N24S - digital meter for d.c. signals
1 - input: 0...20mA
4 - supply: 85...253 V a.c. wiht supply output:
24V/30mA
02 - unit: %
NS - non-standard settings, display range:
0...100.0
E - English language
1 - with an extra quality inspection certificate
Installation 1.2Installation 1.2
N24
DIGITAL PANEL METERIssue 1.0
1 Warner Drive
Springwood Industrial Estate
Braintree, Essex
CM7 2YW
Tel: 01376 335271
E-mail: sales@sifamtinsley.com